Resultatliste

Regionstevne Fagernes idrettspark 15.05.2014
100m G13
+2,9m/s
1 Kjell Boevink Fagernes IL 15,90
100m G14
+2,9m/s
1 Sondre Matias Rudi Fagernes IL 11,90
100m G18/19
+2,9m/s
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen Fagernes IL 11,58
100m J13
+3,8m/s
1 Kari Runarsdotter @ye Fagernes IL 14,46
2  Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02) Fagernes IL 14,51
100m J14
+3,8m/s
1 Maria Lill Garvik Fagernes IL 13,49
2  Hannah Berger Akervold Fagernes IL 14,07
1500m G15
1 Anders Kolstadbakken Rogne IL 5.00,33
1500m G16
1 Hakon Tallhaug Gulbrandsen Jystre Slidre IL 4.41,07
200m G11
+3,1m/s
1 Gudmund Garvik Fagernes IL 32,34
200m GI12
+3,1m/s
1 Erlend Sneve Fagernes IL 30,56
200m GI3
+3,1m/s
1 Kjell Boevink Fagernes IL 34,10
200m J12
+1,5m/s
1 Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02) Fagernes IL 31,11
2  Karoline Myrvold Fagernes IL 31,34

Side 1 av 6



200m J14
+2,3m/s
1 Maria Lill Garvik
2 Ronja Hakenstad Evertsen
3  Elin Kolstadbakken
600m G11

1 @yvind Tallhaug Gulbrandsen
2  Sigurd Qygard
3  Christian Thon Christensen (02)

600m GI2

1 Erlend Sneve
2 Birk Hakenstad Evertsen

600m J13

Kari Runarsdotter @ye

600m J14
1 Ronja Hakenstad Evertsen

60m G10
+3,1m/s
Gudmund Garvik
Lars Holten Riste
Sondre Grythe Gjevre
60m GI12
+4,0m/s

1 Oskar Ledel
2  Andreas Sponnich Rye

60m Gutter rekrutt (7-9)
+1,7m/s

Andreas Bakken Myhre (07)
Jorgen Lie (07)
Lasse Boevink (06)
Matas Valantikonis (06)
Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06)
Mons Bernhard Rudlang

60m J10
+3,2m/s
Emma Westerbg
Hedda Lie
60m J11
+3,2m/s
1 Edel Halle

2 Leah Gustavsen

Fagernes IL
Jystre Slidre IL
Rogne IL

Jystre Slidre IL
Rogne IL
Skrautval IL

Fagernes IL
Jystre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Rogne IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Slidre skule
Slidre skule

29,53
31,22
31,72

1.53,19
NT
NT

1.54,78
NT

DNF

NT

9,97
10,73
11,72

10,16
11,82

13,82
12,12
12,83
13,63
12,07
14,24

12,24
11,38

9,93
10,96

Side 2 av 6



60m J12

+3,2m/s
1 Erika Hoffmann
2  Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02)
3  Karoline Myrvold
4  Anne Solveig Trandokken
60m Jenter rekrutt (7-9)

Heat 1 +1,0m/s
Anne Sofie @yhus (07)

Anne Westerbg (07)

Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07)
Marija Valantikonyte (08)

Heat 2 +3,8m/s
Linn Therese Helgesen (05)
Marit Garvik (05)

Sunniva Bakkene Myhre (05)

60mhk G12 (76,2/7)
+2,9m/s
1 Andreas Sponnich Rye

60mhk G13 (76,2/7,5)
+3,0m/s
1 Kjell Boevink
60mhk J12 (76,2/7)
+2,9m/s

1 Nikoline Strande Rygh

Kule G12 (3kg)

1 Andreas Sponnich Rye

5,83 6,77 6,52 6,72
2  Erlend Sneve

5,34 4,66 X 5,08

Kule G13 (3kg)

1 Kjell Boevink
4,96 5,15 5,02 5,60

Kule G18/19 (6kg)
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen
10,15 1050 10,26 10,53
Kule J12 (2kg)

1 Karoline Myrvold

7,46 7,47 7,69 7,97
2  Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02)

6,36 6,10 6,26 6,15

Kule J17 (3kg)
1 Synngve Bjorgo Adam
X 7,67 7,50 7,88

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Rogne IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

11,10 10,73

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

7,97 8,82

9,23
9,29
9,36
10,41

14,00
16,01
14,07
15,75

11,83
11,08
11,08

15,20

12,60

14,56

6,77

5,34

5,60

11,10

7,97

6,36

8,82

Side 3 av 6



Kule Menn senior (7,26kg)
1 Kenneth Hoffmann

9,01 X 8,45 X
Lengde G10 (sone 0,5m)
Gudmund Garvik
3,18 3,01 3,05
Lars Holten Riste
3,01 3,01 2,81
Sondre Grythe Gjevre
2,87 2,64 2,63
Lengde G12 (sone 0,5m)
1 Andreas Sponnich Rye
+4,0 0,0
2,36 2,45 X
Lengde G13 (sone 0,5m)
1 Kjell Boevink
+2,1 +2,1 +4,0 -1,2
3,33 3,12 3,31 2,72

Lengde Gutter rekrutt (7-9)

Andreas Bakken Myhre (07)

1,89 1,87 1,97
Jorgen Lie (07)

2,30 2,37 2,27
Lasse Boevink (06)

2,17 2,04 2,39
Matas Valantikonis (06)

2,31 1,57 1,68
Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06)

1,95 X 1,89

Mons Bernhard Rudlang
1,84 1,58 1,48

Lengde J10 (sone 0,5m)

Emma Westerbg

2,23 2,19 2,15
Hedda Lie

3,02 2,83 2,79

Lengde J11 (sone 0,5m)

1 Edel Halle
+1,7 +2,3 +4,0 -1,7
3,23 3,10 3,12 3,27
2 Leah Gustavsen
+2,7 +0,5 +2,9 -2,5
2,29 2,56 2,72 2,84

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Slidre skule

Slidre skule

9,01

3,18
3,01

2,87

2,45

3,33

1,97
2,37
2,39
2,31
1,95

1,84

2,23

3,02

3,27

2,84

Side 4 av 6



Lengde J12 (sone 0,5m)

1 Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02)
+1,6 +1,5 +2,3 +1,2
3,83 3,63 3,65 3,90

2 Erika Hoffmann

+1,4 +1,8
X 3,89 3,72 X
3  Nikoline Strande Rygh
+1,0 +1,0 +2,1 +1,4

3,16 3,35 3,44 3,34
4  Anne Solveig Trandokken

-1,9 +3,6 +1,0 +1,0
2,92 3,16 3,11 3,05
Lengde J13 (sone 0,5m)
1 Kari Runarsdotter @ye
2,7 +2,2 +3,3 +1,6

3,77 3,78 4,04 3,82

Lengde J14
1 Maria Lill Garvik
+2,7 +1,2 +3,5
X 433 3,92 3,55
Lengde J16
1 Naruemon Rattanarin
+0,8 +0,6
X 4,90 X 4,81

Lengde Jenter rekrutt (7-9)
Anne Sofie Dyhus (07)

1,40 1,40 1,78
Anne Westerbg (07)
1,20 1,19 X
Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07)
2,08 X 1,35
Linn Therese Helgesen (05)
2,22 X 2,38
Marija Valantikonyte (08)
1,60 1,30 X
Marit Garvik (05)
2,37 2,26 1,95

Sunniva Bakkene Myhre (05)
1,87 2,48 2,50

Lengde Menn senior

1 Kenneth Hoffmann

+3,4 +0,6 +2,2
5,78 - 5,67 5,73
Liten ball 150g G10
Gudmund Garvik
12,09 x 15,64

Lars Holten Riste
25,92 21,31 22,45
Sondre Grythe Gjevre
16,27 19,30 X

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Rogne IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

X

Fagernes IL

+4,0
4,72 X

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
+2,3
5,77

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

3,90

3,89

3,44

3,16

4,04

4,33

4,90

1,78
1,20
2,08
2,38
1,60
2,37

2,50

5,78

15,64
25,92

19,30

Side 5av 6



Liten ball 150g Gutter rekrutt (7-9)

Andreas Bakken Myhre (07)
1317 x 15,16
Jorgen Lie (07)
5,42 7,30 5,99

Lasse Boevink (06)
9,55 8,34 5,61

Matas Valantikonis (06)
11,04 8,23 5,62

Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06)
7,48 10,60 10,22

Mons Bernhard Rudlang
7,66 6,35 7,18

Liten ball 150g J10

Emma Westerbg

10,01 9,28 8,02
Hedda Lie

17,32 - 19,35

Liten ball 150g Jenter rekrutt (7-9)

Anne Sofie Dyhus (07)
4,47 4,32 3,05

Anne Westerbg (07)
5,73 5,09 3,19

Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07)

X 7,40 4,02
Linn Therese Helgesen (05)
X 5,34 3,14

Marija Valantikonyte (08)
5,99 3,85 4,14
Marit Garvik (05)
12,88 7,71 11,43

Utskrevet 15. mai 2014 22:49

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

15,16
7,30
9,55
11,04
10,22

7,66

10,01

19,35

4,47
5,73
7,40
5,34
5,99

12,88

Side 6 av 6



